Intermediate

Past Continuous Tense Yes-No Questions: Multi-Choice Quiz 2 Q6CBY2

Choose the option that fits Past Continuous Tense and completes the sentence correctly.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

the sisters
A) weren't / watch

the dogs
A) were / chase

the coach
A) was / trained

the chef
A) was / gathering

the detective
A)was / investigated

the baker
A) was / baking

the driver
A) was / navigating

the architect
A)was / drawing

the scientist
A) was / analyzed

the cleaner
A)was / arrange

the scientist

A) was / studied

the mechanic

A) was / inspecting

the pilot
A)was / landed

the movie at the theater?
B) weren't / watched C) weren't / watching D) weren't / watches

after the ball when | saw them?
B) were / chasing C) was / chasing D) was / chases

the team for the upcoming match?
B) was / training C)was / train D) was / trains

ingredients for a gourmet meal?
B) was / gathers C) was / gathered D) was / gather

the mysterious disappearance?
B) was / investigating C)was / investigate D) was / investigates

fresh bread every morning for the bakery?

B) was / bakes C)was / bake D) was / baked

the road through the forest?
B) was / navigate C) was / navigates D) was / navigated

the design for the new museum?

B) was / drew C)was / draws D) was / draw

the samples when the results were received?

B) was / analyzes C) was / analyzing D) was / analyze

the furniture in the office?

B) was / arranging C)was / arranged D) was / arranges

the effects of climate change?

B) was / studying C) was / study D) was / studies

the car engine for problems?
B) was / inspected C)was / inspect D) was / inspects

the plane safely after the storm?
B) was / land C)was /landing D) was / lands

the pilot over the city in a private plane?
A) was / flying B) was / flew C)was /fly D) was /flies
the entrepreneur the startup in 20197
A) was / launches B) was / launched C) was / launch D) was / launching
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Answer Sheet (Q6CBY2)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Past Continuous Tense: Yes-No Questions: Intermediate Level: Multiple Choice Quiz 2

C) weren't/ watching

B) were / chasing

B) was / training

A) was / gathering

B) was / investigating

A) was / baking

A) was / navigating

A) was / drawing

C) was / analyzing

B) was / arranging

B) was / studying

A) was / inspecting

C)was /landing

A) was / flying

D) was / launching
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